Place

7-8

9-10

9-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

14-21

14-21

14-21

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Open Results

Horse

PROPRIETARY RED
S: DUAL REY
D: WHITE CAT A LENA

CD METALLIC STAR
S: METALLIC CAT
D: TF CEE DEE STARS

SABIDOREYA
S: SMART ARISTOCRAT
D: SPOOKYS SMARTY PANTS

HOT FROSTED CAT

REYS TALKIN
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: ROSE REY

STARS COPPER CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: STARS MISS FANCY

STARLIGHTS LIL FOX
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: LIL FOXIE STALRIGHT

REYCKONNING

CATOLENA CASHIN IN
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: DUAL CATOLENA

DREAMY MARTINI
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: STYLISH MARTINI

SMOQTH DECEPTION
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: ESPUMA

SWEET CINNAMON GIRL
S: SWEET LIL PEPTO
D: MISS SARAH SOLANO

FIDDLE AND STEEL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LIL BIT RECKLESS

HONKY TONK FUNK
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: LITTLE JAZZY REY

GINGERSNAPS
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: CATNAPS

THIS CATS IN ORDER
S: METELES CAT
D: THE DOCTRESS ORDERS

Rider

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

CAYLEY ROBERT WILSON
RUSSTON, TX

TODD ADOLF
MORRISTOWN, AZ

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

TARIN RICE
POOLVILLE, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD
WEATHERFORD, TX

RUSS WESTFALL
GRANBURY, TX

SALVADOR CABRAL
JACKSBORO, TX

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

09/23/21

52+ ties will advance; 54
advancing.
214.5 required to advance.

Owner Score
SHANON SOLBERG 222.5
GRANDVIEW, TX

TIM PLATE 222
WINDSOR, CO

DOUBLE DOVE RANCH 2215

FORT WORTH, TX

BONNIE PEARSON 221
MANYBERRIES, AB

T & K PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC 221
MORRISTOWN, AZ

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 220.5
WEATHERFORD, TX

STEVEN MORGAN 220
LINCOLN, CA

GWEN GAUGHAN 220
LAS VEGAS, NV

JOEL M COLGROVE SR 219.5
BOLIGEE, AL

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 2195
ASPEN, CO

RAVI TUMBER 219
WINTERS, CA

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE 219
HORSES
VERHALEN, TX

RUSS WESTFALL 219
GRANBURY, TX

WILLIAM B COOK Il 218.5
DAVIS, OK

7 RRANCH LLC 2185
JACKSON, Wy

TETON RIDGE RANCH 2185
CHICAGO, IL

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
14-21

14-21

14-21

14-21

14-21

22-24

22-24

22-24

25-28

25-28

25-28

25-28

29-32

29-32

29-32

29-32

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Open Results

Horse

SMOQOTH MATRIXX
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: QUEJANA REEVES

BABY TALK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SPECIAL NU BABY

ALL SPICE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SHOW BIZ KITTY

CINCA CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: CINCA IM HOT

METALIC TOY

FIVE DOLLAR FINE
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MISSTALLICA

SHADES OF METAL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHADY LIL CD

THE MAMBA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MAGIC WITH MOVES

LUCID CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DARK AND SULTRY

MOR THAN ONCE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SMART CAT MORIA

RANGER HUGHES
S: THOMAS E HUGHES
D: CHOICE JEWELS

RATTLERS BABY PHAT
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: LIL RATTLER

DMAC OPEN CARRY
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: PRIME TIME KAT

A CATUAL AFFAIR
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: RISTOS FAIR LADY

YOUCATTOBEKIDDINGME
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MATES LITTLE COKETTE

GETTIN PLACES
S: DUAL REY
D: ONE RED MIST

Rider

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLAY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TX

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

CLINT ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

RODRIGO TABOGA
WEATHERFORD, TX

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

09/23/21

advancing.

52+ ties will advance; 54

214.5 required to advance.

Owner

BITTERROOT RANCH LLC
LAS VEGAS, NV

BARKER RANCH CH LLC
MADILL, OK

TETON RIDGE RANCH
CHICAGO, IL

PLANTATION FARMS LLC
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO LLC
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

PLANTATION FARMS LLC
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

KKR REVOCABLE TRUST
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

XRC RANCH LLC
MIDLAND, TX

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE

HORSES
VERHALEN, TX

CURTIS WEEKS
COTULLA, TX

ROBERT TREGEMBA
CASTLE ROCK, CO

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC
ASPEN, CO

DAVID MCDAVID
FORT WORTH, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

Score Payout
2185 $0.00
2185 $0.00
2185 $0.00
2185 $0.00
2185 $0.00
218 $0.00
218 $0.00
218 $0.00
2175 $0.00
2175 $0.00
2175 $0.00
2175 $0.00
217 $0.00
217 $0.00
217 $0.00
217 $0.00
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Place
33-37

33-37

33-37

33-37

33-37

38-43

38-43

38-43

38-43

38-43

38-43

44-47

44-47

44-47

44-47

48-51

Horse

GIMME A LYFT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

INTOX O CATING
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: CAT O CONNOR

BADABOOMSMALL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: REYBOOMSMALL

VERSACE ON DA FLOOR
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: HOLLY IS SMOOTH

NITELINGER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: AWESOME AUTUMN

DMAC NATALIE COLE
S: NRR CAT KING COLE
D: STARLIGHTS CHEX

SOLDIER YOUR WEAPON

CASH FOR TRIX

BLEU ON BLACK

COWGIRLBLUZ
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: LITTLE EXQOTIC DANCER

REYS YOUR BROW
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

THIS CAT IS ON FIRE
S: HOTTISH
D: SMOOTH CATAMARAN

LITTLE WOODY GAL
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: LITTLE PEPTO GAL

MOONSHINE TALKS
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: REYCY MOON

CASINO BOSSES
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: A WHITTLE RELIEF

SIDE CHIC
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: CAT MOM DO

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Open Results

Rider

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLAY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TX

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLINT ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

JAMES PAYNE
OVERBROOK, OK

DALTON VICAR
MILLSAP, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBOORK, OK

CHRIS JOHNSRUD
WEATHERFORD, TX

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

09/23/21

52+ ties will advance; 54
advancing.
214.5 required to advance.

Owner Score
CARMEL CUTTING HORSES INC 216.5
RENO, NV

GARY ROSENBACH 216.5

WEATHERFORD, TX

CURTIS WEEKS 2165
COTULLA, TX
GARY ROSENBACH 216.5

WEATHERFORD, TX

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE 216.5
HORSES
VERHALEN, TX

DAVID MCDAVID 216
FORT WORTH, TX

MAJERLE LAMONT 216
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

PAULA GAUGHAN 216
LAS VEGAS, NV

CHARLOTTE FARMS INC 216
ROSSTON, TX

CIRCLE Y RANCH 216
MILLSAP, TX

EJ HUNTLEY 216
HOUSTON, TX

HE REINS QUARTER HORSE INC 2155
MISOULA, MT

MEGAN JOHNSRUD 215.5

WEATHERFORD, TX

SCOTT ROSEMAN 2155
LOOMIS, CA
TEN/27 RANCH 2155

DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

TIM DRUMMOND 215
PAWHUSKA, OK

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC 09/23/21 E
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge 52+ ties will advance; 54
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Open Results advancing.

214.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

48-51  SPECIAL NU LADY PHILIP L HANSON CORKSCREW RANCH 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT PERRIN, TX NAPA, CA
D: NU I WOOD

48-51  SHE BE METALLIC RUSS WESTFALL JIM KARHAN 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX
D: PEPPY PETITES CHOICE

48-51  REYZIN YOUR GUNS COOKIE BANUELOS KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 215 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: JAEBARS ANGEL

52-54  MISTER TEMPTATION LLOYD DENNIS COX KATHLEEN MOORE 214.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT MARRIETTA, OK MADILL, OK
D: SHEZ SINSATIONAL

52-54  CHATY CATTY JAMES F PAYNE JAMES PAYNE 214.5 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK OXFORD, MS OVERBROOK, OK
D: VELVETS BEST SHOT

52-54  METALLIC CORONA JESSE LENNOX ROCKING P RANCH LLC 214.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT ALEDO, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: ESR TABITHA

Requires: 214.5 to advance.

55 CHECK YER METAL STUART BOZEMAN STUART BOZEMAN 214 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT IDALOU, TX IDALOU, TX
D: CHECKERS LIVE OAK

56-57 HELLA SMOOTH CHRIS JOHNSRUD JAMES E HOOPER 213.5 $0.00

WEATHERFORD, TX DECATUR, AL

56-57 REYDNECK WOMAN SALVADOR CABRAL VERLIE DOING 213.5 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH JACKSBORO, TX JACKSBORO, TX
D: XQUIZIT CAT

58-62 TWO GOOD N HOTT GRANT SETNICKA CARMEL CUTTING HORSES INC 213 $0.00
S: HOTTISH GRANDVIEW, TX RENO, NV
D: GOODY TWO SUE

58-62  WORD ON FIRE ADAN BANUELOS DOUBLE DOVE RANCH 213 $0.00
S: DUAL REY GRANBURY, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: STYLISH PLAY LENA

58-62  SIMPLEE SMOOTH CODY LAMONT KT RANCH LLC 213 $0.00

SCOTTSDALE, AZ ROOSEVELT, UT

58-62 BE THERE SUEN LANCE COOPER STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO LLC 213 $0.00
S: BOON TOO SUEN WEATHERFORD, TX OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
D: QUITE THE CAT

58-62  METALLIC RHYTHM ROCK HEDLUND JOHN MIGLIORE 213 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WILTON, CA VISALIA, CA
D: SURE NUFF PEPTO

63-65  TIMELESS LIL CAT TARIN RICE JOEL M COLGROVE SR 212 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO POOLVILLE, TX BOLIGEE, AL

D: CR LITTLE CAT
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC 09/23/21 E
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge 52+ ties will advance; 54
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Open Results advancing.

214.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
63-65 REYVEER MONTY BUNTIN SHELLI MOREDA 212 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT LINCOLN, CA WOODLAND, CA
D: CHARLIES ANGEL REY
63-65 METABRA ZEB CORVIN STELLA SWANSON 212 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT CANYON, TX MIDLAND, TX
D: SWEET ABRA
66-68  FLYISH GEOFFREY SHEEHAN BUCK CREEK QUARTER HORSES LLC 211 $0.00
S: HOTTISH WEATHERFORD, TX NEMO, TX
D: DUAL SMART KITTY
66-68  PRETTY LIKEABLE KENNETH PLATT KATHY REISER FOOTE 211 $0.00
FORT LUPTON, CO LIVINGSTON, MT
66-68 THREES BLU BOON CAT CODY LAMONT KT RANCH LLC 211 $0.00
SCOTTSDALE, AZ ROOSEVELT, UT
69-73  KIT KAT APPLE LLOYD DENNIS COX MICHAEL KEMNA 210 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR MARRIETTA, OK VALLEY VIEW, TX
D: SHE LL BE APPLES
69-73  SUPERCUTE CASEY GREEN CODIE GREEN 210 $0.00
S: HOTTISH PERRIN, TX PERRIN, TX
D: THE CUTENESS
69-73 LA LA LANDD RODRIGO TABOGA JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA 210 $0.00
S: SIGALA REY WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: STARSREDFEATHER
69-73 DMAC WIDE TRACK CLINT ALLEN DAVID MCDAVID 210 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE WEATHERFORD, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: KUAL GUN
69-73  BRAKE CHECK KIRK R FERRIS JACK & RHONDA FERRIS 210 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE RENO, NV
D: KITTY CAN DUAL
74-75  SOMETHINJUSTLIKETHIS GRANT SETNICKA J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 209 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY
74-75  REAL LEE SMOOQOTH KENNETH PLATT PAULA PLATT 209 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT FORT LUPTON, CO FORT LUPTON, CO
D: LITTLE JERRY ANNA
76-77 SR HOUSE MOUSE SALVADOR CABRAL BILLY FOSTER 207 $0.00
JACKSBORO, TX EL DORADO, AR
76-77  CR GET TUFF ZEB CORVIN PAINTED VALLEY RANCH 207 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF CANYON, TX BLACK FOREST, CO
D: ARC CATTY DUAL
78 BOARDWALK EMPIRE GRANT SETNICKA JLC PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC 204 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANDVIEW, TX MARIETTA, OK
D: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING
79 MY BOON AND STARS CARA BREWER JIM HAWORTH 200 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON JAY, OK SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

D: PLAYGUNS STAR
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC 09/23/21 &2
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge 52+ ties will advance; 54
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Open Results advancing,
214.5 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
80 MEGICIAN ZEB CORVIN STELLA SWANSON 192 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT CANYON, TX MIDLAND, TX
D: SWEET ABRA
81 METALOFHONOR ZEB CORVIN GILBERT SIQUEIROS 180 $0.00
CANYON, TX FOLSOM, CA
82-93  JOHN DOE KENNETH PLATT JIM CRAWFORD 0 $0.00
FORT LUPTON, CO LEXINGTON, NE
82-93  PLAYED IT SMOOTH CHRIS JOHNSRUD JAMES E HOOPER 0 $0.00
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT WEATHERFORD, TX DECATUR, AL
D: JAZZY LIT CHOICE
82-93  METALLIC LIBERTY CARA BREWER JIM HAWORTH 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT JAY, OK SOUTHWEST CITY, MO
D: STARS AND CATS
82-93  LIMITS BY EIGHT GEOFFREY SHEEHAN TAYLOR SHERIDAN 0 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SHEZ A SHININ DIAMOND
82-93  SPOTS HOTTIST JESSE LENNOX ROCKING P RANCH LLC 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH ALEDO, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: REYANN HICKORY
82-93  ASPENGLOW CASEY GREEN BOBBY RAY & MARY JO HAWKINS 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT PERRIN, TX SEGUIN, TX
D: PURDY ARISTOCRAT
82-93  STYLIN ROCKETTE CHRIS JOHNSRUD JOHN MCCLAREN 0 $0.00
S: ROCKIN W WEATHERFORD, TX MC GREGOR, TX
D: ABSALUTELY STYLIN
82-93  PRINCESSES RULE GRANT SETNICKA RIO ROCA LAND & CATTLE CO 0 $0.00
S: DOCS STYLISH OAK GRANDVIEW, TX DALLAS, TX
D: LITTLE BOW PEEPTO
82-93  WALK THA LINE GRANT SETNICKA J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 0 $0.00
S: DUAL R SMOKIN GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: STAR ALENA
82-93  SPREADIN THE CASH ADAN BANUELOS IRON ROSE RANCH 0 $0.00
GRANBURY, TX CARBONDALE, CO
82-93  BET ON RED MORGAN CROMER BARRY BARNES 0 $0.00
S: BET HESA CAT TEMPLETON, CA LEWISTON, ID
D: ONE RED MIST
82-93  JUNES LAST PEPTO DAVID OWEN CAROL ANDERSON WARD 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO ELK GROVE, CA RANCHO MURIETA, CA
D: JUNE BUG DUALLY
Total Payout $0.00

The representative for this class is TARIN RICE.
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Place

4-6

46

8-9

8-9

10

11

12

13-14

13-14

15

16

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC 09/23/21
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Gelding Results

Horse

REYS TALKIN
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: ROSE REY

SMOOTH MATRIXX
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: QUEJANA REEVES

RANGER HUGHES
S: THOMAS E HUGHES
D: CHOICE JEWELS

GETTIN PLACES
S: DUAL REY
D: ONE RED MIST

A CATUAL AFFAIR
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: RISTOS FAIR LADY

DMAC OPEN CARRY
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: PRIME TIME KAT

NITELINGER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: AWESOME AUTUMN

CASH FOR TRIX

REYS YOUR BROW
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

REYZIN YOUR GUNS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: JAEBARS ANGEL

CHATY CATTY
S: CATTY HAWK
D: VELVETS BEST SHOT

HELLA SMOOTH

BE THERE SUEN
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: QUITE THE CAT

TWO GOOD N HOTT
S: HOTTISH
D: GOODY TWO SUE

FLYISH
S: HOTTISH
D: DUAL SMART KITTY

DMAC WIDE TRACK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: KUAL GUN

Rider

TODD ADOLF
MORRISTOWN, AZ

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

RODRIGO TABOGA
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLINT ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD

WEATHERFORD, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

JAMES F PAYNE
OXFORD, MS

CHRIS JOHNSRUD
WEATHERFORD, TX

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLINT ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

Owner

T & K PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC
MORRISTOWN, AZ

BITTERROOT RANCH LLC
LAS VEGAS, NV

ROBERT TREGEMBA
CASTLE ROCK, CO

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

DAVID MCDAVID
FORT WORTH, TX

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES
VERHALEN, TX

PAULA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

EJ HUNTLEY
HOUSTON, TX

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

JAMES PAYNE
OVERBROOK, OK

JAMES E HOOPER
DECATUR, AL

STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO LLC
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

CARMEL CUTTING HORSES INC
RENO, NV

BUCK CREEK QUARTER HORSES LLC
NEMO, TX

DAVID MCDAVID
FORT WORTH, TX

Score
221

2185

2175

217

217

217

216.5

216

216

215

214.5

2135

213

213

211

210

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC 09/23/21
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Gelding Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
17 SOMETHINJUSTLIKETHIS GRANT SETNICKA J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 209 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY
18 SR HOUSE MOUSE SALVADOR CABRAL BILLY FOSTER 207 $0.00
JACKSBORO, TX EL DORADO, AR
19 BOARDWALK EMPIRE GRANT SETNICKA JLC PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC 204 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANDVIEW, TX MARIETTA, OK
D: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING
20 MY BOON AND STARS CARA BREWER JIM HAWORTH 200 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON JAY, OK SOUTHWEST CITY, MO
D: PLAYGUNS STAR
21 METALOFHONOR ZEB CORVIN GILBERT SIQUEIROS 180 $0.00
CANYON, TX FOLSOM, CA
22-25  PLAYED IT SMOOTH CHRIS JOHNSRUD JAMES E HOOPER 0 $0.00
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT WEATHERFORD, TX DECATUR, AL
D: JAZZY LIT CHOICE
22-25 JOHN DOE KENNETH PLATT JIM CRAWFORD 0 $0.00
FORT LUPTON, CO LEXINGTON, NE
22-25  WALK THA LINE GRANT SETNICKA J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 0 $0.00
S: DUAL R SMOKIN GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: STAR ALENA
22-25  JUNES LAST PEPTO DAVID OWEN CAROL ANDERSON WARD 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO ELK GROVE, CA RANCHO MURIETA, CA
D: JUNE BUG DUALLY
Total Payout $0.00

The representative for this class is TARIN RICE.
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Place

4.5

45

6-7

6-7

8-9

8-9

10

11-12

11-12

13

14

15-16

15-16

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC

09/23/21

Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Novice Results

Horse

PROPRIETARY RED
S: DUAL REY
D: WHITE CAT A LENA

SWEET CINNAMON GIRL
S: SWEET LIL PEPTO
D: MISS SARAH SOLANO

HONKY TONK FUNK
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: LITTLE JAZZY REY

A CATUAL AFFAIR
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: RISTOS FAIR LADY

YOUCATTOBEKIDDINGME
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MATES LITTLE COKETTE

GIMME A LYFT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

NITELINGER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: AWESOME AUTUMN

REYS YOUR BROW
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

CASH FOR TRIX

HELLA SMOOTH

METALLIC RHYTHM
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SURE NUFF PEPTO

TWO GOOD N HOTT
S: HOTTISH
D: GOODY TWO SUE

PRETTY LIKEABLE

LA LA LANDD
S: SIGALA REY
D: STARSREDFEATHER

REAL LEE SMOOTH
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: LITTLE JERRY ANNA

SOMETHINJUSTLIKETHIS
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY

Rider

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD
WEATHERFORD, TX

SALVADOR CABRAL
JACKSBORO, TX

RODRIGO TABOGA
WEATHERFORD, TX

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

CHRIS JOHNSRUD
WEATHERFORD, TX

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

RODRIGO TABOGA
WEATHERFORD, TX

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

Owner

SHANON SOLBERG
GRANDVIEW, TX

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE

HORSES
VERHALEN, TX

WILLIAM B COOK Il
DAVIS, OK

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

CARMEL CUTTING HORSES INC
RENO, NV

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE

HORSES
VERHALEN, TX

EJ HUNTLEY
HOUSTON, TX

PAULA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

JAMES E HOOPER
DECATUR, AL

JOHN MIGLIORE
VISALIA, CA

CARMEL CUTTING HORSES INC
RENO, NV

KATHY REISER FOOTE
LIVINGSTON, MT

JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA
WEATHERFORD, TX

PAULA PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

Score
222.5

219

218.5

217

217

216.5

216.5

216

216

213.5

213

213

211

210

209

209

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC 09/23/21 &
Futurity, Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Novice Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
17 SR HOUSE MOUSE SALVADOR CABRAL BILLY FOSTER 207 $0.00
JACKSBORO, TX EL DORADO, AR

18 BOARDWALK EMPIRE GRANT SETNICKA JLC PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC 204 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANDVIEW, TX MARIETTA, OK
D: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING

19 WALK THA LINE GRANT SETNICKA J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 0 $0.00
S: DUAL R SMOKIN GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX

D: STAR ALENA

Total Payout $0.00
The representative for this class is TARIN RICE.
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